REV. A
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and
reliable. However, no responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its
use, nor for any infringements of patents or other rights of third parties
which may result from its use. No license is granted by implication or
otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices.
a Variable Resolution, Monolithic
Resolver-to-Digital Converter

/9
1
ORDERING GUIDE
Operating
Temperature Package
Model Range Accuracy Option*
AD2S80AJD 0°C to +70°C 8 arc min D-40
AD2S80AKD 0°C to +70°C 4 arc min D-40
AD2S80ALD 0°C to +70°C 2 arc min D-40
AD2S80AAD –40°C to +85°C 8 arc min D-40
AD2S80ABD –40°C to +85°C 4 arc min D-40
AD2S80ASD –55°C to +125°C 8 arc min D-40
AD2S80ATD –55°C to +125°C 4 arc min D-40
AD2S80AUD –55°C to +125°C 2 arc min D-40
AD2S80ASE –55°C to +125°C 8 arc min E-40A
AD2S80ATE –55°C to +125°C 4 arc min E-40A
AD2S80AUE –55°C to +125°C 2 arc min E-40A
AD2S80ASD/883B –55°C to +125°C 8 arc min D-40
AD2S80ATD/883B –55°C to +125°C 4 arc min D-40
AD2S80ASE/883B –55°C to +125°C 8 arc min E-40A
AD2S80ATE/883B –55°C to +125°C 4 arc min E-40A
  *D = Ceramic DIP Package; E = Leadless Ceramic Chip Carrier Package.
OUTLINE DIMENSIONS
Dimensions shown in inches and (mm).
40-Pin Ceramic DIP (D) Package 44-Terminal LCC (E) Package